Title:
Date(s) and Time(s):

Location:

Category:

Purpose:

Contact:

Participants:

Teleconference:

Webinar:

Comments:

March 31, 2020

Subsequent License Renewal Lessons Learned Meeting #4
April 07, 2020, 08:00 AM to 05:00 PM

Webinar

This is a Category 2 meeting. The public is invited to participate in this meeting by
discussing regulatory issues with the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) at
designated points identified on the agenda.

Morning: Introduction to the NRR Embark Venture Studio and the Risk Informing
Subsequent License Renewal Project.

Afternoon - Discuss the Status of Activities and Schedules for issuing Subsequent License
Renewal Interim Staff Guidance

William Burton Bill Rogers Angie Buford
301-415-6332 301-415-2945 301-415-3166
william.burton@nrc.gov bill.rogers@nrc.gov Angela.Buford@nrc.gov
NRC External
Butch Burton, Office of Nuclear Reactor Chris Earls, NEI representatives
Regulation i .
Bill Rogers, Office of Nuclear Reactor Eric Blocher, Dominion Energy
Regulation
Eric Oesterle, Office of Nuclear Reactor
Regulation
Lauren Gibson, Office of Nuclear Reactor
Regulation
Angela Buford, Office of Nuclear Reactor
Regulation
Bridge Number Pass Code
(415) 527-5035 907428964
URL Meeting Number Password
https://usnrc.webex.com/usnrc/onstage/g. 907428964 NA
php?
MTID=ea02a15cff63a23135ccac2ebc1b7fb
a2

Due to restrictions related to the COVID19 virus, this meeting will be held as a virtual
meeting via WebEx. Details are provided below.

Presentation slides will be provided prior to the meeting



Time
08:00 am

08:15 am
08:30 am
09:00 am

09:30 am
09:45 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
12:00 noon

12:00-1:
00pm

01:00 pm
01:10 pm
02:30 pm
02:40 pm
04:00 pm
04:30 pm
04:45 pm
05:00 pm

PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

Subsequent License Renewal Lessons Learned Meeting #4
April 07, 2020, 08:00 AM to 05:00 PM

Webinar

Topic
Welcome and Opening Remarks
Introduction to the NRR Embark Venture Studio and the Risk Informing Subsequent License
Renewal Project
Using Risk Insight in the Development of the Operating Experience Keyword List
Operating Experience Audit - Potential Modifications for Efficiency, Effectiveness, and Burden
Reduction
Break
Future Areas to be Considered by the Staff for Efficiency, Effectiveness, and Burden Reduction
Industry Presentation
Discussion
Public Comments
Adjourn for Morning

Break

Opening Remarks to Afternoon Session (ISG)
Discussion of Activities and Schedules for Issuing the 1st Set of [ISGs

Break

Discussion of Proposed Changes to F-J Notes
Discussion
Summary/Next Actions
Public Comments
Adjourn



The time of the meeting is local to the jurisdiction where the meeting is being held.

The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate. If reasonable
accommodation is needed to participate in this meeting, or if a meeting notice, transcript, or other information
from this meeting is needed in another format (e.g., Braille, large print), please notify the NRC meeting contact.
Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis.

ADAMS Accession Number: ML20098D185

Name Eric Oesterle
Office NRR
Date 03/31/2020

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

Link to meeting details: https://www.nrc.gov/pmns/mtg?do=details&Code=20200321

Commission's Policy Statement on "Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings"
67 Federal Register 36920, May 28, 2002
The policy statement may be found on the NRC website

http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/commission/policy/67fr36920.html






