### March 31, 2020

Title:	Subsequent License Renewal Lessons Learned Meeting #4				
Date(s) and Time(s): April 07, 2020, 08:00 AM to 05:00 PM					
Location:	Webinar				
Category:	This is a Category 2 meeting. The public is invited to participate in this meeting by discussing regulatory issues with the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) at designated points identified on the agenda.				
Purpose:	Morning: Introduction to the NRR Embark Venture Studio and the Risk Informing Subsequent License Renewal Project.				
	Afternoon - Discuss the Status of Activities and Schedules for issuing Subsequent License Renewal Interim Staff Guidance				
Contact:	William Burton Bill Roge		ſS	Angie	Buford
	301-415-6332	301-415-2945		301-4 <sup>-</sup>	15-3166
	william.burton@nrc.gov	bill.rogers	@nrc.gov	Angela	a.Buford@nrc.gov
Participants:	NRC		<u>External</u>		
	Butch Burton, Office of Nuclear R Regulation Bill Rogers, Office of Nuclear Rea Regulation Eric Oesterle, Office of Nuclear R Regulation Lauren Gibson, Office of Nuclear Regulation Angela Buford, Office of Nuclear Regulation	Chris Earls, NEI representatives Eric Blocher, Dominion Energy			
Teleconference:	Bridge Number Pass				
	(415) 527-5035 90742	28964			
Webinar:	URL https://usnrc.webex.com/usnrc/onstage/g. php? MTID=ea02a15cff63a23135ccac2ebc1b7fb a2		<u>Meeting Number</u> 907428964		<u>Password</u> NA
Comments:	Due to restrictions related to the COVID19 virus, this meeting will be held as a virtual meeting via WebEx. Details are provided below.				
	Presentation slides will be provided prior to the meeting				

# PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

#### Subsequent License Renewal Lessons Learned Meeting #4

## April 07, 2020, 08:00 AM to 05:00 PM

#### Webinar

Time	Topic				
08:00 am	Welcome and Opening Remarks				
08:15 am	Introduction to the NRR Embark Venture Studio and the Risk Informing Subsequent License				
	Renewal Project				
08:30 am	Using Risk Insight in the Development of the Operating Experience Keyword List				
09:00 am	Operating Experience Audit - Potential Modifications for Efficiency, Effectiveness, and Burden				
	Reduction				
09:30 am	Break				
09:45 am	Future Areas to be Considered by the Staff for Efficiency, Effectiveness, and Burden Reduction				
10:00 am	Industry Presentation				
11:00 am	Discussion				
11:45 am	Public Comments				
12:00 noon	Adjourn for Morning				
12:00-1:	Devel				
00pm	Break				
01:00 pm	Opening Remarks to Afternoon Session (ISG)				
01:10 pm	Discussion of Activities and Schedules for Issuing the 1st Set of ISGs				
02:30 pm	Break				
02:40 pm	Discussion of Proposed Changes to F-J Notes				
04:00 pm	Discussion				
04:30 pm	Summary/Next Actions				
04:45 pm	Public Comments				
05:00 pm	Adjourn				

The time of the meeting is local to the jurisdiction where the meeting is being held.

The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate. If reasonable accommodation is needed to participate in this meeting, or if a meeting notice, transcript, or other information from this meeting is needed in another format (e.g., Braille, large print), please notify the NRC meeting contact. Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis.

ADAMS Accession Number: ML20098D185

Name	Eric Oesterle
Office	NRR
Date	03/31/2020

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

Link to meeting details: https://www.nrc.gov/pmns/mtg?do=details&Code=20200321